
Salary ~ W. R. Seaver 175.00 

Minnette Hedges expense =| 6,60 
Geo. W. Henry : supplies | 30.50 

Field Stationery Co. supplies ; 10 89°% 
J. J. Joyce services 539276 
Chas. Price expense 13.25 

-. John Penn expense 13.73 

John Penn expense . 85.30 

M. C. Cross 2% on Estimate 618.56 

I,-J. Buck estimate 19, 408.00 

J. F. Capps salary . 145.00 
Floyd Powell . salary 175.00 
Central Petroleum Company supplies 63,20 
Exchange Grocery Co. supplies 559297 
Evans Dairy Company supplies 47.250 
M, H. Braly _ expense_ 5.00 
‘Palace Office Supply Co. supplies 14.40 

Banknote Ptnting Company supplies 27-10 

» ©. J. Harry expense | 4.00 
. Burroughs Adding Machine Co. ’ supplies 5.95 
Will Menkemeller drugs | 284.69 
Campbell Bakery. bread - 48.00 
Aetna Bldg. & Loan Ass&n, refund. 190.19 
Collinsville News legal printing 39.00 

G. T. Castle: Bliowance | 30.00 
J. L. Mosirzy allowance — 20.00, 
Me. A. Watkins - salary 150.00 
C. C. Salisbury juror 4.00 
C. BE. Bailey rent 10.00 

TOWNS HIP CLAIMS. 

C. B. Stiles toad work | Bixby 140, 73 
H. ©. Wood ~ road work - Dawson 2 5 
A. H, Bynum road work Frye 62 
A. C. Bancroft estimate - Jenks 59 585 
A/ C, Bancroft estimate Jenks 9,131.11 

. C. Stivers . estimate Jenks 208. 30 
Chas. Shirtliff road work Lynn Lane 15.00 
Chas, Shirtliff | _ road work. " 30.00 
G.W. Kellems road work Hm « 41.25 
C., W. Elmore : road work " if 156.00 
J. M. Green. road work . " " 22.50 
Pete Scandor road work va " 3.50 
-Earl Goodman oe road work . * " 14.00 -— 
Bill West oe read work * " 7200 
W. H. Scott ~ . road work > Owasso .12.50 
Ira 0, Butts : . road work _ Owasso 5.00 
Otis Yohnson - road work Skiatook 165.00 
C. L. Barton road work Skiatook. 66.25 

RESOLU TION. 

WHEREAS, the tax payers of Dawson Township have filed a petition with , 

_ this Board requesting this Board to maje certain improvements by paving certain ‘roads 

described and set out in said petition, and to issue bonds against the township of 

Dawson for the putpose of defraying the cost of said road improvement. 

approved; 

THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that said petition be and the same is hereby 

AND be it FURTHER RESOLVED that the County Clerk be and he is hereby di- 

redted to refer said petition together with a copy of this resolution to the County 

Attorney tor an opinion as to the proceedure necessary to be followed in voting the 

bonds to defray the cost of the said improvement. 

Saidresolution being voted upon as follows: 

F. M. WOODEN, Aye | . 
° W. L. North Aye’ 7 : / 

' Ed DALTON Aye . 

Tae resolution having received a, majority of the votes cast, it was by 

the chairman ordered carried, and spread upon the minutes ofthe meeting. 


